2019-20 Creative Industries Sector Immediate Response and
Resilience Program

Digital Adaptation Program Grant Recipients

Applicant

Jawoyn Association
Aboriginal Corporation

NT Writers' Centre Inc
Barkly Regional Arts Inc

Red Hot Arts Central
Australia Inc

Northern Centre for
Contemporary Art Inc

Guts Dance Central Australia
Inc

Durrmu Arts Aboriginal
Corporation

Ms Robyn McLean

Numburindi Corporation
Limited

Injalak Arts and Crafts
Aboriginal Corporation
Ikuntji Artists Aboriginal
Corporation

Central Australian Territory
Craft Incorporated

Project Title

Banatjarl Connecting Communities

Words for All Ages - multigenerational online
engagement during COVID-19

Barkly Regional Arts website adaptation
2020 Workshop Program - online delivery
Northern Centre for Contemporary Art digital platform

Creation of GUTS online dance tutorials and class
delivery

Ngan'gikurrunggurr Culture Online: Sharing Knowledge
to Boost our Business

Digital COVID-19 Adaptation Strategy - bippidii boppidii

Women, Weaving and the Web: Profiling the Work of
Numbulwar Women Online

#Backlnjalak

Integrating website with Instagram and Facebook in
order to set up Instagram and Facebook shops

Digital adaption of workshops

Artform

Interactive Arts
Content

Literature and
Writing

Arts
Administration

Arts Education

Interactive Arts
Content

Dance

Interactive Arts
Content

Interactive Arts
Content

Visual Arts and
Crafts

Interactive Arts
Content

Interactive Arts
Content

Arts Education

Region

Katherine
Darwin
Tennant Creek
Alice Springs
Darwin

Alice Springs
Peppimenarti
Darwin
Numbulwar
Gunbalanya
Haasts Bluff

Alice Springs

Funding offered

$10 000
$9 980
$8 340
$4 600
$10 000
$6 393
$9 980
$10 000
$10 000
$9 967
$7 000

$8 656
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Applicant

Iltja Ntjarra Aboriginal
Corporation

Mr David Spry

Papunya Tjupi Art Centre
Aboriginal Corporation

Mr Thomas Curtain
Ms Amy Hetherington

Darwin Visual Arts
Association Inc

Gapuwiyak Culture and Arts
Aboriginal Corporation

Darwin Community Arts Inc

Mr Yirrmal Marika

Yagbani Aboriginal
Corporation

Ms Leonie Norrington

Mr Jimmy Bamble

2019-20 Creative Industries Sector Immediate Response and Resilience Program

Project Title

Online watercolour masterclasses

Digital adaptation
Production of video content for digital marketing

Tom Curtain Online

Amiable Communications virtual arts business
workshops

Creating a DVA digital art gallery and market place
Gapuwiyak Digital Adaptation Program

Darwin Community Arts Digital Adaptation Program
2020

Digital Adaptation Program for Yirrmal
Creation of website and online store

Audio books and author talks online

Online platform

Artform

Visual Arts and
Crafts

Music

Interactive Arts
Content

Music
Comedy

Interactive Arts
Content

Interactive Arts
Content

Interactive Arts
Content

Music

Interactive Arts
Content

Literature and
writing
Interactive Arts
Content

Region

Alice Springs

Darwin
Papunya

Uralla
Darwin

Darwin

Gapuwiyak

Darwin

Nhulunbuy
Goulburn Island

Darwin

Darwin

Funding offered
$10 000

$8 662
$10 000

$10 000
$2 140

$4 487
$10 000
$10 000

$10 000
$10 000

$2 000

$7 795
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