2019-20 Creative Industries Sector Immediate Response and Resilience Program

Digital Adaptation Program Grant Recipients

Applicant	Project Title	Artform	Region	Funding offered
Jawoyn Association Aboriginal Corporation	Banatjarl Connecting Communities	Interactive Arts Content	Katherine	\$10 000
NT Writers' Centre Inc	Words for All Ages – multigenerational online engagement during COVID-19	Literature and Writing	Darwin	\$9 980
Barkly Regional Arts Inc	Barkly Regional Arts website adaptation	Arts Administration	Tennant Creek	\$8 340
Red Hot Arts Central Australia Inc	2020 Workshop Program - online delivery	Arts Education	Alice Springs	\$4 600
Northern Centre for Contemporary Art Inc	Northern Centre for Contemporary Art digital platform	Interactive Arts Content	Darwin	\$10 000
Guts Dance Central Australia Inc	Creation of GUTS online dance tutorials and class delivery	Dance	Alice Springs	\$6 393
Durrmu Arts Aboriginal Corporation	Ngan'gikurrunggurr Culture Online: Sharing Knowledge to Boost our Business	Interactive Arts Content	Peppimenarti	\$9 980
Ms Robyn McLean	Digital COVID-19 Adaptation Strategy - bippidii boppidii	Interactive Arts Content	Darwin	\$10 000
Numburindi Corporation Limited	Women, Weaving and the Web: Profiling the Work of Numbulwar Women Online	Visual Arts and Crafts	Numbulwar	\$10 000
Injalak Arts and Crafts Aboriginal Corporation	#BackInjalak	Interactive Arts Content	Gunbalanya	\$9 967
Ikuntji Artists Aboriginal Corporation	Integrating website with Instagram and Facebook in order to set up Instagram and Facebook shops	Interactive Arts Content	Haasts Bluff	\$7 000
Central Australian Territory Craft Incorporated	Digital adaption of workshops	Arts Education	Alice Springs	\$8 656



Applicant	Project Title	Artform	Region	Funding offered
Iltja Ntjarra Aboriginal Corporation	Online watercolour masterclasses	Visual Arts and Crafts	Alice Springs	\$10 000
Mr David Spry	Digital adaptation	Music	Darwin	\$8 662
Papunya Tjupi Art Centre Aboriginal Corporation	Production of video content for digital marketing	Interactive Arts Content	Papunya	\$10 000
Mr Thomas Curtain	Tom Curtain Online	Music	Uralla	\$10 000
Ms Amy Hetherington	Amiable Communications virtual arts business workshops	Comedy	Darwin	\$2 140
Darwin Visual Arts Association Inc	Creating a DVA digital art gallery and market place	Interactive Arts Content	Darwin	\$4 487
Gapuwiyak Culture and Arts Aboriginal Corporation	Gapuwiyak Digital Adaptation Program	Interactive Arts Content	Gapuwiyak	\$10 000
Darwin Community Arts Inc	Darwin Community Arts Digital Adaptation Program 2020	Interactive Arts Content	Darwin	\$10 000
Mr Yirrmal Marika	Digital Adaptation Program for Yirrmal	Music	Nhulunbuy	\$10 000
Yagbani Aboriginal Corporation	Creation of website and online store	Interactive Arts Content	Goulburn Island	\$10 000
Ms Leonie Norrington	Audio books and author talks online	Literature and writing	Darwin	\$2 000
Mr Jimmy Bamble	Online platform	Interactive Arts Content	Darwin	\$7 795